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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201801110000
12220

01/11/2018
12:08:53

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STANO ADAM

201801110000
12240

01/11/2018
12:08:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAPIA
RHONDA

201801250000
26130

01/25/2018
02:52:11

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ETHRIDGE
ELIZABETH

201801250000
26140

01/25/2018
02:52:12

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PLACE KAYLA

201801250000
26160

01/25/2018
02:52:14

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
CHARLES

201801250000
26230

01/25/2018
03:14:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NAYLOR
THOMAS

201801250000
26220

01/25/2018
03:11:25

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARROTT
RUSSELL

201801250000
26240

01/25/2018
03:16:24

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ETHRIDGE
ELIZABETH

201802090000
44210

02/09/2018
03:19:19

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSH
DAPHNE

201802220000
56430

02/22/2018
10:25:41

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNARON
BRANDI

201802260000
59130

02/26/2018
10:39:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
RACHEL

201803130000
80540

03/13/2018
10:33:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHAN VIAN

201803130000
80580

03/13/2018
10:46:31

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PORTER
DANIEL

201803230000
96580

03/23/2018
01:05:39

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON
ASHLEY

201804090001
18340

04/09/2018
03:34:59

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAEZLAUREA
NO JUAN

201804160001
26620

04/16/2018
01:50:01

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS JOHN

201804160001
26630

04/16/2018
01:50:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PORTER
MELINDA

201804170001
27970

04/17/2018
10:39:15

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARDNER
CHRISTA D

201805210001
74680

05/21/2018
12:38:10

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMADOR
CYNTHIA

201805210001
74670

05/21/2018
12:38:09

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
REBECCA

201805250001
84510

05/25/2018
02:22:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WILLIAMS
ASHLEY

Instr
#:20170929000
356070

201805300001
89150

05/30/2018
01:25:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ASHLEY
VONDA

201806050001
97330

06/05/2018
01:39:53

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAUTTER
CHRISTOPHE
R

201808220003
01020

08/22/2018
11:58:01

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

FARLEY
ROBERT D

Instr
#:20141112000
355700



201809060003
19460

09/06/2018
09:57:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKINNEY
CANDREKA D

201809060003
19450

09/06/2018
09:57:19

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNKIN
JEFFERY C

201809060003
19470

09/06/2018
09:57:21

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
PATRICK

201809060003
19490

09/06/2018
09:57:23

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FREEMAN
MARIE

201809060003
19480

09/06/2018
09:57:22

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIDNER ADAM

201809060003
20340

09/06/2018
01:32:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOPER
SUSAN


