Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801110000 12220	01/11/2018 12:08:53	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STANO ADAM						·
201801110000 12240	01/11/2018 12:08:55	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAPIA RHONDA						
201801250000 26130	01/25/2018 02:52:11	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ETHRIDGE ELIZABETH						
201801250000 26140	01/25/2018 02:52:12	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PLACE KAYLA						
201801250000 26160	01/25/2018 02:52:14	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON CHARLES						
201801250000 26230	01/25/2018 03:14:28	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NAYLOR THOMAS						
201801250000 26220	01/25/2018 03:11:25	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARROTT RUSSELL						
201801250000 26240	01/25/2018 03:16:24	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ETHRIDGE ELIZABETH						
201802090000 44210	02/09/2018 03:19:19	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSH DAPHNE						
201802220000 56430	02/22/2018 10:25:41	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCNARON BRANDI						
201802260000 59130	02/26/2018 10:39:28	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON RACHEL						
201803130000 80540	03/13/2018 10:33:55	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHAN VIAN						
201803130000 80580	03/13/2018 10:46:31	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PORTER DANIEL						
201803230000 96580	03/23/2018 01:05:39	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON ASHLEY						
201804090001 18340	04/09/2018 03:34:59	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAEZLAUREA NO JUAN						
201804160001 26620	04/16/2018 01:50:01	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS JOHN						
201804160001 26630	04/16/2018 01:50:02	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PORTER MELINDA						
201804170001 27970	04/17/2018 10:39:15	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARDNER CHRISTA D						
201805210001 74680	05/21/2018 12:38:10	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AMADOR CYNTHIA						
201805210001 74670	05/21/2018 12:38:09	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES REBECCA						
201805250001 84510	05/25/2018 02:22:02	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WILLIAMS ASHLEY					Instr #:20170929000 356070	
201805300001 89150	05/30/2018 01:25:02	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ASHLEY VONDA						
201806050001 97330	06/05/2018 01:39:53	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAUTTER CHRISTOPHE R						
201808220003 01020	08/22/2018 11:58:01	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	FARLEY ROBERT D					Instr #:20141112000 355700	

09/06/2018 09:57:20	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKINNEY CANDREKA D			
09/06/2018 09:57:19	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNKIN JEFFERY C			
09/06/2018 09:57:21	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH PATRICK			
09/06/2018 09:57:23	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FREEMAN MARIE			
09/06/2018 09:57:22	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BIDNER ADAM			
09/06/2018 01:32:28	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOPER SUSAN			